Quick Tray Pro
Cable Tray
North America
Minneapolis, MN	 Tel: +1.763.421.2240
Mexico City, Mexico	 Tel: +52.55.5280.1449
Toronto, Canada	 Tel: +1.416.289.2770
South America
Sao Paulo, Brazil	 Tel: +55.11.5184.2100

Part
Number
Part Number
in Black
Weight/
box (lb)
Quantity/
box Content
Splice Kit QTPBNWK QTPBNWKBLK 5 50 3 piece stake bolt/washer and nut combination
used to splice straight sections and fittings
Splice Washer QTPSSW3 QTPSSW3BLK 6 50
2" square washer to be used to splice straight
sections and fittings, can also be used as a hold
down method.
Splice Bars
QTPUS10 QTPUS10BLK 14 50 10" long slotted bar used to splice straight
sections and fittings
QTP90TKIT QTP90TKITBLK 1 1 kit Kit used to splice fittings. Each kit includes two
90 degree splice bars and 8 sets of the splice kit.
L Bracket*
QTPLB4 QTPLB4BLK 0.7 1 L Bracket, 4"
QTPLB8 QTPLB8BLK 0.9 1 L Bracket, 8"
QTPLB12 QTPLB12BLK 1.4 1 L Bracket, 12"
C Bracket*
QTPCB4 QTPCB4BLK 1.2 1 C Bracket, 4"
QTPCB8 QTPCB8BLK 1.5 1 C Bracket, 8"
QTPCB12 QTPCB12BLK 2 1 C Bracket, 12"
Reinforced
Wall Bracket*
QTPRWB4 QTPRWB4BLK 0.4 1 Reinforced Wall Bracket, 4"
QTPRWB6 QTPRWB6BLK 0.5 1 Reinforced Wall Bracket, 6"
QTPRWB8 QTPRWB8BLK 0.6 1 Reinforced Wall Bracket, 8"
QTPRWB12 QTPRWB12BLK 1.2 1 Reinforced Wall Bracket, 12"
QTPRWB16 QTPRWB16BLK 1.7 1 Reinforced Wall Bracket, 16"
QTPRWB18 QTPRWB18BLK 1.9 1 Reinforced Wall Bracket, 18"
QTPRWB20 QTPRWB20BLK 2.6 1 Reinforced Wall Bracket, 20"
QTPRWB24 QTPRWB24BLK 3.2 1 Reinforced Wall Bracket, 24"
End Bracket QTPWTB QTPWTBBLK 1.2 1 Wall Termination Bracket, 12”
Center Hanger*
QTPCH4 QTPCH4BLK 1.6 1 Center Hanger, 4"
QTPCH12 QTPCH12BLK 2.7 1 Center Hanger, 12"
QTPCH24 QTPCH24BLK 4.4 1 Center Hanger, 24"
Trapeze Support** QTPTH QTPTHBLK 9 50 Trapeze style side support attaches to the side of
the straight section
Vertical Down** QTPVD QTPVDBLK 1.5 1 Use the vertical down when dropping cables from
the end or the side of the straight section
Insert
QTP4INST — 0.5 1 Polymer insert used with 4" wide tray
QTP6INST — 0.65 1 Polymer insert used with 6" wide tray
QTP8INST — 0.75 1 Polymer insert used with 8" wide tray
QTP12INST — 1 1 Polymer insert used with 12" wide tray
QTP16INST — 1.25 1 Polymer insert used with 16" wide tray
QTP18INST — 1.5 1 Polymer insert used with 18" wide tray
QTP20INST — 1.75 1 Polymer insert used with 20" wide tray
QTP24INST — 2.25 1 Polymer insert used with 24" wide tray
Divider Strip**
QTPDS2 QTPDS2BLK 2 5’ length Divider strip used with 2" deep tray
QTPDS4 QTPDS4BLK 5 5’ length Divider strip used with 4" deep tray
QTPDS6 QTPDS6BLK 7.5 5’ length Divider strip used with 6" deep tray